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Pocket Friendly Free Pure Veg

Prices Delivery Menu
@) 9 MIN. RECIPE KIT

Htgh Qualrty - Cook exotic dishes in 5 mins.
+ Fresh hand picked ingredients
 Customised as per your taste

Beautiful Various Portions
Packaging available for a Dish Ingredients

i +Chopped & Processed ingredients
= it *

Discounted Price Subscription 1 Lakh+ Likes

for Bulk Ordering Available on Facebook

ORDER VIA

. +91-8010-265-265 (IVRS) +31-124-411-60-40 w
* 365+ Options to order from

(12:00 pm.to 11:00 pm) - Options from sections like: North Indian,
& www.beingchef.com Chinese, Italian, Ayurveda, Jain, Healthy, Regional etc.

E]H':-Tfm Scan QR Code to
I_g_. l:ll Download Being Chef Application

~ (:.-ocgle Play

PAYMENT OPTIONS CUSTOMISABLE MEAL BOX

+ Cash on Delivery « Choose your own dish
» Card Swipe on Delivery / Online / E-Wallets * Microwavable containers

VISA @ PaYtM  MDbomuic - Indian & Chinese Option

= Subscription available

*Available on ordering from Mobile App  Use Promocode
# PARTY CATERING
100%

On payment through online walle = Make your menu online
e G e i i Vo o ot o e e 3 * Cater to party ranging

= Prices are subject to change without prior notice. & o from 10 to thousands of people

= All prices are exclusive of all taxes. Befn ;i p : ot

« Service guarantee is not applicable when store opening TR - Innovative menu with fair elgled]gle model
conditions are not suitable. This will be announced at the R e : : i ;
time of taking order. I3 /beingchefindia - Cater to all parties like ; Birthday, Kitty,

* Being Chef reserves the right to withdraw the service .
et wilout arior toTiatan, (@ beingehefncia House Party, Corporate Party, Wedding etc.

» Being Chef reserves the right to withdraw any offers
without prior information. ’ Ibeingchef_india



5 MIN. RECIPE KIT
]
-
=
=
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and mora...

CHINESE MAIN COURSE

e

Price for 1
194
194
1654
124
124
124
124
124
124
119
1189
114
114
114
108
109
59
29

129
129
129
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129
129
129
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129
129
129

129
129
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129
129
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124
124
124
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119
119

119
1189
114
119
114
114
114

129
124
124
119
124

Price for 2
319
319
269
209
209
209
209
209
209
199
199
189
189
189
179
179

219
219
219
219
219
219
219
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219
219
219

219
219
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199
199

199
199
189
199
189
189
189

219
209
209
129
209

Price for 4
679
679
519
399
389
399
399
399
399
379
379
359
359
3589
339
339

418
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418
419
419
419

419
419
419
419
419
419
399
399
399
3993
399
379
378
379

379
379
359
379
358
339
359

419
399
398
379
399

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice
Veg Fried Rice
Singapuri Noodies
Chilli Garlic Noodles
Hakka Noodles &

and more...

ITALIAN MAIN COURSE

Penne Pasta in Cheese & Cream Sauce s
Penne Pasta in Tomato & Basil Sauce
Penne Pasta with Burnt Garlic &

Charred Tri Capsicum (Mix Sauce) s
Spaghetti in Cheese & Cream Sauce
Spaghetti in Tomato & Basil Sauce
Spaghetti with Burnt Garlic & Charred-

Tri Capsicum (Mix Sauce)

RICE

Veg Biryani Meal s«
Veg Pulao

Gurd Rice

Jeera Rice
Steamed Rice

and more...

and more...

CUSTOMISABLE MEAL BOX

HEALTHY INDIAN COMBO
(Dal+Veg+Rice+Breads+Raita+Salad+Pickle)

Vegetable [Select any one)

Jeera Aloo

Mix Veg

Bhindi Do Pyaza

Soya Keema Matar
ROYAL INDIAN COMBO

Dal (Select any one)
Dal Tadka

Dal Palak

Rajma

Kadhi Pakora

4 Tawa Roti

(Dal+Paneer+Veg+Rice+Breads+Raita+Salad+Pickle+Dessert)

Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Butter Masala
Kadhai Paneer

Matar Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Dal (Select any one)
Dal Tadka

Dal Palak

Rajma

Kadhi Pakora

Dal Panchmel

Dal Makhani

Dal Bukhara
Amritsar Chholey

any one)

Breads

4 Tawa Roti

2 Tandoorj Roti

2 Laccha Farantha
1 Butter Naan

etable (Select any one)
Jeera Aloo
Mix Veg
Bhindi Do Pyaza
Soya Keema Matar
Veg Jalfrezi
Aloo Gobhi Adraki
Corn Palak

ROYAL CHINESE COMBO
(Noodles+Fried Rice+Sauce 1+Sauce 2+Crispy Veg+Dessert)

Noodles (Select any ong)
Hakka Noodles
Chiili Garlic Noodles

Sauce 1 (Select any one)
Veg Manchurian
Mix Veg In Hot Garlic

REGIONAL

Bedmi Poori

with Aloo Ki Sabji we
Kashmiri Dum Aloo
combo with Chapati
Gatta Curry with Chapati

and more...

Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Chilli Garlic Rice
Sauce 2 (Select any one)
Mix Veg In Chilli Basil Sauce
Chilli Paneer Gravy

AYURVEDA
Tridoshic Moong-
199 Dal Khichdi s
Trideshic Dal
Dates & Tamarind Chutney
Raisin & Ginger Chutney

and more...

t any onej

Price for 1

Breads (Select any ong)

2 Tandoori Roti

Price for 1

INDIAN BREADS
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and more,..
STARTERS
INDIAN
i
i
e
and more..
CHINESE
e
-
and more, ..
ITALIAN
-
and mare

WHEAT FLOUR WRAPS

and more..

DESSERTS

89
84
59
59
59
54
54
49
49
49
49
44
29
29
24
24
19
19

219
219
219
219
219
219
219

219
199
199

219
219
219
219
219
189

199
199
189
199
199

219
219
219

219
199

149
149
149
149
149
149

29

99

and mora...

ADD ONS
59
59
59
59
59
58

and more.., 59

SALADS
178
179
- 179
179
179
149
and more... 149

SOUPS

139
119
e 119
119
119
and more... 119

RAITA
e 119
119
119
109
109
and more... 99

CUSTOMISABLE
PARANTHA

69
59

49
and more... 29
Options in flavour:

BROWN BREAD
SANDWICHES

169
169
e 169

169

169

169
and moTa...

JAIN HOME RECIPES
139

e 139
58
«w Signature Dishes

. ; ; : i
@ Available in Jain version also
For more Menu ltems: www.beingchef.com

and more..,



